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Welcome to Sampoorna Swadesi Restaurant -

Where Nature Meets Culinary Craftsmanship!

At Sampoorna Swadesi Restaurant, we embark on a culinary journey
that celebrates the art of nourishing your soul with superior
ingredients and expert craftsmanship. We are delighted to
introduce our latest endeavor - a Millet Based Vegetarian
Restaurant, strategically positioned next to our well-established
Natural Grocery store (@ 600 Serangoon Road.

A Harmonious Pairing:

This harmonious pairing of arestaurant and grocery store is no
mere coincidence; it's a deliberate choice to offer you a
comprehensive experience that seamlessly transitions from
quality groceries to an exceptional dining adventure. We
believe in the power of pure, unadulterated ingredients and
the skillful hands that transform them into delectable dishes.

Strategic Location:

Nestled in the heart of Singapore on Serangoon Road, we are
conveniently located just a 5-minute stroll from three MRT
stations and surrounded by numerous bus routes. Your
journey to delightful dining is effortlessly accessible. Our
spacious car park, located just behind the shop, ensures a
stress-free experience for most of our customers.

Your Table Awaits:

We can't wait to extend a warm welcome to you at our table!
Savor the wholesome goodness of millet-based vegetarian
cuisine, prepared with love and culinary expertise. Whether
you're a health enthusiast or a connoisseur of fine dining,
Sampoorna Swadesi Restaurant promises an unforgettable
experience that transcends the boundaries of taste and
nourishment.

Join us in this culinary adventure where every dish tells a story
of quality, passion, and a commitment to your well-being. At
Sampoorna Swadesi, we invite you to experience the perfect
harmony of nature and culinary craftsmanship.
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‘Break Fast Specials

Served With Two Types Of Chutney’s & Sambar
Available from 8:30 am To n:30 am & 6:30 pm To 9:30 pm

Millet Idli( 2 PIECES) 3 5.50
Millet Ghee Podi Idli ( 2 PIECES) 3 6.50
Millet Sambar / Rasam Idli (2 PIECES) $6.50
Millet Mini Idli (6 PIECES) $6.00

Millet Sambar / Rasam Mini Idli (6 PIECES) % 7.00
Millet Ghee Podi Mini Idli (6 PIECES)  $7.50
Millet Thatte Idli (1 PIECE) $ 6.00
Millet Ghee Podi Thatte Idli (1 PIECE)  $ 6.50
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Ragi Idli (2 PIECES) $ 6.00
Ragi Ghee Podi Idli ( 6 PIECES) 3 6.50
Millet Vada ( 2 PIECES) 3 5.50
Millet Vada Sambar ( 2 PIECES) $ 6.50
Millet Idli & Vada ( 2 PIECES) $6.00
Millet Plain Dosa $ 5.00
Millet Set Dosa (2 PIECES) 3 6.50
Millet Upma Dosa $7.00
Millet Onion Dosa $ 6.50
Millet Masala Dosa S 7.00
Millet Ghee Roast Dosa $6.00
Millet Ghee Podi Dosa $6.50
Millet Onion Masala Dosa $7.00
Millet Mysore Masala Dosa 3750
Ragi Plain Dosa $ 6.50
Ragi Masala Dosa $7.00
Ragi Mysore Masala Dosa 37-50
Millet Paneer Masala Dosa $8.00
Millet Plain Pesarattu $6.00
Millet Upma Pesarattu 37.50
Millet Paneer Pesarattu $ 8.00
Millet Masala Pesarattu $7.00



‘Break Fast Specials

Served With Two Types Of Chutney’s & Sambar

Available from 8:30 am To n:30 am & 6:30 pm To 9:30 pm

Millet Ravva Dosa

Millet Masala Ravva Dosa
Millet Onion Ravva Dosa
Millet Plain Uttappam
Millet Onion Uttappam
Millet Tomato Uttappam
Millet Onion & Tomato Uttappam
Millet Mixed Veg Uttappam
Millet Paneer Uttappam
Millet Ghee Podi Uttappam
Millet Upma

Millet Pongal

Millet Poori ( 3 Pieces )
Millet Ponganalu ( 6 Pieces )
Millet Poha

Millet Tomato Pulao

Millet Coriander Pulao

Millet Curry Leaf Pulao

Millet Puliyodharai/Puliyogare

Millet Gungura Pulao(Sorrel Leaf Pulao)

Millet Lemon Rice
Millet Veg Pulao

Millet Chitrannam
Millet Kichadi

Millets Ghee Rasam Mix

Millets Ghee Sambar Mix
Millet Muddapappu Avakaya

Millet Bhagalabath (Curd Rice)

(SERVED WITH PICKEL & CURD CHILLIES)

Ragi Mudde ( Sankati )

( SERVED WITH VEG CURRY & DAL/RASAM)

Millet Pudina ( Mint ) Pulao

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$8.00

$ 7.00
$7.50
$7-50
s 8.00
s 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 9.00
$ 7.00
s 8.00
$ 9.00
s 8.00
s 8.00

Millet Pulao Specials

Served With Raita/Pickle & Papadam

$ 10.00
$ 12.00
$ 10.00
$ 12.00
$12.00
$ 10.00
$ 12.00
$ 10.00
$12.00
$10.00

$10.00
$12.00

$12.00

S 14.00

$ 10.00



Rice Specials

Served With Raita/Pickle & Papadam
Available from n:30 am ‘To 9:30 pm

Tomato Rice

Coriander Rice

Curry Leaf Rice
Puliyodharai/Puliyogare

Gungura Pulao ( Sorrel Leaf Pulao )

Lemon Rice

Chitrannam

Bisi Bele Bath
Muddapappu Avakaya
Bhagalabath ( Curd Rice )

(SERVED WITH PICKEL & CURD CHILLI ES)
Pudina (Mint) Rice
Jeera Rice

Biryani Specials
Served With Salan Gravy & Raita
Available from n:30 am ‘To 9:30 pm

Vegetable Biryani

Paneer Biryani

Gungura Paneer Biryani
Mushroom Biryani

Gungura Mushroom Biryani
Avakaya (Achari) Birayni

Brinjal (Eggplant) Biryani

Kaju (Cashew Nut) Biryani

Chana Biryani ( Chickpea Biryani )
Aloo (Potato) Biryani

$10.00
$12.00
$ 10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00
$10.00

$14.00
$16.00
$ 15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$14.00
$ 15.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00



Lunch Specials

Available Only During Lunch Hours 11:30 am To 3:30 pm

83 Sampoorna Bhojanam (Only Take Away) $ 20.00
Desi Rice (Single Polished)
Millet Special Rice
One Millet Pulka/Poori
Dal
Sambar
Rasam
One Vegetable Curry
One Vegetable Fry
Curd
Papadam
Pickle
Sweet

84 Swadesi Lunch Buffet (Only Dining) 3 18.00
Desi Rice (Single Polished)
Millet Special Rice
One Millet Pulka/Poori
Dal
Sambar
Rasam
One Vegetable Curry
One Vegetable Fry
Curd
Papadam
Pickle
Sweet
Healthy Cumin Seeds Water
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Snacks & Starters
Specials

Served With Chutney/Sauce

Available Trom 04:00 pm ‘To 07:00 pm

Millet Onion Pakoras $ 8.00
Millet Punugulu ( 8 Pieces ) 37-00
Millet Masala Mirchi Bajji ( 2 Pieces ) % 6.00
Millet Aloo Bonda ( 4 Pieces ) 3 6.00
Millet Onion Baijji ( 4 Pieces ) 3 8.00
Millet Aritikai Bajji ( 4 Pieces ) 37.00
Millet Paneer Bajji ( 5 Pieces ) $10.00
Millet Spinach Pakora $8.00

‘Beverages Special

Available From 08:30 am To 09:30 pm

In house Spl Cow’s Milk Spice Tea $ 2.50
In house Spl Cow’s Milk Spice Coffee $ 3.00



Prosperous nation is only possible
when it’s people are Healthy.

Healthy Soil Healthy Crops Healthy Food Healthy People




