

# Menu

## Sampoorna Swadesi Wegetarian Restaurant

ETHICAL & SUSTAINABLE-



## Welcome to Sampoorna Swadesi Restaurant - Where Nature Meets Culinary Craftsmanship!



At Sampoorna Swadesi Restaurant, we embark on a culinary journey that celebrates the art of nourishing your soul with superior ingredients and expert craftsmanship. We are delighted to introduce our latest endeavor - a Millet Based Vegetarian Restaurant, strategically positioned next to our well-established Natural Grocery store @ 600 Serangoon Road.

#### A Harmonious Pairing:

This harmonious pairing of a restaurant and grocery store is no mere coincidence; it's a deliberate choice to offer you a comprehensive experience that seamlessly transitions from quality groceries to an exceptional dining adventure. We believe in the power of pure, unadulterated ingredients and the skillful hands that transform them into delectable dishes.

#### **Strategic Location:**

Nestled in the heart of Singapore on Serangoon Road, we are conveniently located just a 5-minute stroll from three MRT stations and surrounded by numerous bus routes. Your journey to delightful dining is effortlessly accessible. Our spacious car park, located just behind the shop, ensures a stress-free experience for most of our customers.

#### **Your Table Awaits:**

We can't wait to extend a warm welcome to you at our table! Savor the wholesome goodness of millet-based vegetarian cuisine, prepared with love and culinary expertise. Whether you're a health enthusiast or a connoisseur of fine dining, Sampoorna Swadesi Restaurant promises an unforgettable experience that transcends the boundaries of taste and nourishment.

Join us in this culinary adventure where every dish tells a story of quality, passion, and a commitment to your well-being. At Sampoorna Swadesi, we invite you to experience the perfect harmony of nature and culinary craftsmanship.



### Break Fast Specials

#### Served With Two Types Of Chutney's & Sambar

Available from 8:30 am To 11:30 am & 6:30 pm To 9:30 pm

1125	Millet Idli( 2 PIECES)	\$ 5.50
2	Millet Ghee Podi Idli (2 PIECES)	\$ 6.50
3	Millet Sambar / Rasam Idli ( 2 PIECES)	\$6.50
4	Millet Mini Idli (6 PIECES)	\$ 6.00
5	Millet Sambar / Rasam Mini Idli (6 PIECES)	\$ 7.00
6	Millet Ghee Podi Mini Idli (6 PIECES)	\$ 7.50
7	Millet Thatte Idli (1 PIECE)	\$ 6.00
8	Millet Ghee Podi Thatte Idli (1 PIECE)	\$ 6.50
99	Ragi Idli (2 PIECES)	\$ 6.00
10	Ragi Ghee Podi Idli (6 PIECES)	\$ 6.50
)11 <u> </u>	Millet Vada (2 PIECES)	\$ 5.50
12	Millet Vada Sambar ( 2 PIECES)	\$ 6.50
13	Millet Idli & Vada ( 2 PIECES)	\$6.00
14	Millet Plain Dosa	\$ 5.00
15	Millet Set Dosa (2 PIECES)	\$ 6.50
16	Millet Upma Dosa	\$ 7.00
17	Millet Onion Dosa	\$ 6.50
18	Millet Masala Dosa	\$ 7.00
19	Millet Ghee Roast Dosa	\$ 6.00
20	Millet Ghee Podi Dosa	\$ 6.50
21	Millet Onion Masala Dosa	\$ 7.00
22	Millet Mysore Masala Dosa	\$ 7.50
23	Ragi Plain Dosa	\$ 6.50
24	Ragi Masala Dosa	\$7.00
25	Ragi Mysore Masala Dosa	\$ 7.50
26	Millet Paneer Masala Dosa	\$ 8.00
27	Millet Plain Pesarattu	\$ 6.00
28	Millet Upma Pesarattu	\$ 7.50
29	Millet Paneer Pesarattu	\$ 8.00
30	Millet Masala Pesarattu	\$ 7.00

#### Break Fast Specials

Served With Two Types Of Chutney's & Sambar

	Available from 8:30 am To 11:30 am & 6:30 pm To 9:30 p	m
31	Millet Ravva Dosa	\$ 8.00
32	Millet Masala Ravva Dosa	\$ 8.00
33	Millet Onion Ravva Dosa	\$8.00
34	Millet Plain Uttappam	\$7.00
35	Millet Onion Uttappam	\$ 7.50
36	Millet Tomato Uttappam	\$ 7.50
37	Millet Onion & Tomato Uttappam	\$ 8.00
38	Millet Mixed Veg Uttappam	\$ 8.00
39	Millet Paneer Uttappam	\$8.00
40	Millet Ghee Podi Uttappam	\$ 9.00
41	Millet Upma	\$ 7.00
42	Millet Pongal ( )	\$ 8.00
43	Millet Poori (3 Pieces)	\$ 9.00
44	Millet Ponganalu (6 Pieces)	\$ 8.00
45	Millet Poha	\$ 8.00

## Millet Pulao Specials

	Served With Raita/Pickle & Papadam	
46	Millet Tomato Pulao	\$ 10.00
47	Millet Coriander Pulao	\$ 12.00
48	Millet Curry Leaf Pulao	\$ 10.00
49	Millet Puliyodharai/Puliyogare	\$ 12.00
50	Millet Gungura Pulao(Sorrel Leaf Pulao)	\$ 12.00
51	Millet Lemon Rice	\$ 10.00
52	Millet Veg Pulao	\$ 12.00
53	Millet Chitrannam ( )	\$ 10.00
54	Millet Kichadi	\$12.00
55	Millets Ghee Rasam Mix	\$ 10.00
56	Millets Ghee Sambar Mix	\$ 10.00
57	Millet Muddapappu Avakaya	\$ 12.00
58	Millet Bhagalabath (Curd Rice) (SERVED WITH PICKEL & CURD CHILLIES)	\$ 12.00
59	Ragi Mudde (Sankati) (SERVED WITH VEG CURRY & DAL/RASAM)	\$ 14.00

Millet Pudina (Mint) Pulao

60

\$10.00

## Rice Specials

#### Served With Raita/Pickle & Papadam

Available	from	11:30 an	n To	9:30	pm

61	Tomato Rice	\$10.00
62	Coriander Rice	\$ 12.00
63	Curry Leaf Rice	\$ 10.00
64	Puliyodharai/Puliyogare	\$ 12.00
65	Gungura Pulao (Sorrel Leaf Pulao)	\$ 12.00
66	Lemon Rice	\$ 10.00
67	Chitrannam ( )	\$ 10.00
68	Bisi Bele Bath	\$ 12.00
69	Muddapappu Avakaya	\$ 12.00
°70	Bhagalabath (Curd Rice) (SERVED WITH PICKEL & CURD CHILLIES)	\$ 12.00
719	Pudina (Mint) Rice	\$ 10.00
72	Jeera Rice	\$ 10.00

#### Biryani Specials

#### Served With Salan Gravy & Raita

Available from 11:30 am To 9:30 pm

73 6	Vegetable Biryani	\$ 14.00
74	Paneer Biryani	\$ 16.00
75	Gungura Paneer Biryani	\$ 15.00
76	Mushroom Biryani	\$ 15.00
77	Gungura Mushroom Biryani	\$ 16.00
78	Avakaya (Achari) Birayni	\$ 14.00
79	Brinjal (Eggplant) Biryani	\$ 15.00
80	Kaju (Cashew Nut) Biryani	\$ 16.00
819	Chana Biryani (Chickpea Biryani)	\$ 14.00
82	Aloo (Potato) Biryani	\$ 14.00

### Lunch Specials

Available Only During Lunch Hours 11:30 am To 3:30 pm

83 Sampoorna Bhojanam (Only Take Away) \$ 20.00

Desi Rice (Single Polished)

**Millet Special Rice** 

One Millet Pulka/Poori

Dal

Sambar

Rasam

**One Vegetable Curry** 

One Vegetable Fry

Curd

Papadam

**Pickle** 

**Sweet** 

84 Swadesi Lunch Buffet (Only Dining)

\$18.00

Desi Rice (Single Polished)

Millet Special Rice

One Millet Pulka/Poori

Dal

Sambar

Rasam

**One Vegetable Curry** 

One Vegetable Fry

Curd

Papadam

**Pickle** 

Sweet

**Healthy Cumin Seeds Water** 

## Snacks & Starters Specials

Served With Chutney/Sauce

Available From 04:00 pm To 07:00 pm

85	Millet Onion Pakoras	\$ 8.00
866	Millet Punugulu (8 Pieces)	\$7.00
87	Millet Masala Mirchi Bajji (2 Pieces)	\$ 6.00
88	Millet Aloo Bonda ( 4 Pieces )	\$ 6.00
89	Millet Onion Bajji (4 Pieces)	\$ 8.00
90	Millet Aritikai Bajji (4 Pieces)	\$ 7.00
91	Millet Paneer Bajji ( 5 Pieces )	\$ 10.00
92	Millet Spinach Pakora	\$ 8.00

#### Beverages Special

Available From 08:30 am To 09:30 pm

93	In house Spl Cow's Milk Spice Tea	\$ 2.50
94	In house Spl Cow's Milk Spice Coffee	\$ 3.00

# Thank Mou

## Prosperous nation is only possible when it's people are Healthy.



#### Sampoorna Swadesi Pte Ltd

Ethical Grocery Shop & Sustainable Restaurant